
Nuestros Esquemas

Apartado 

Enganche 

Construcción 

Entrega 

Descuento

$20,000 mxn 

50% 

40% 

10% 

-14%

$20,000 mxn 

25% 

65% 

10% 

-10%

Esquema 

Comercial
Esquema 

Construcción

Esquema 

Friends & Family Enganche  90% Entrega  10% Descuento  -20%
9 UNIDADES  ✦  TIPO A & B

* Esquemas de pago sujetos a cambios sin previo aviso.

$20,000 mxn 
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